U.S.A. Office: Optix Communications, Inc.
17901 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 600,
Irvine, CA 92614
Tel: (949) 679-5712     Fax: (949) 420-2134
Email: Support@OptixCom.com
Page 1

➢ -40–85 °C extended temperatures available
➢ RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Part Number: CBD-155T3R4-AT20K
Description:
155 Mb/s, Single Mode, SFP Dual BIDI Optical
Transceiver, TX 1310 nm /RX 1490 nm,  20 km, 0 -70°C.
Part Number: CBD-155T4R3-AT20K
Description:
155 Gb/s, Single Mode, SFP Dual BIDI Optical
Transceiver, TX 1490 nm /RX 1310 nm,  20 km, 0 -70°C.
* Add "-T" in the Part Number for extended temperature
range -40–85 °C, i.e., CBD-155T3R4-AT20K-T.
Operating Conditions
Parameter Min. Typical Max. Units
Operate Temperature 0 25 70 °C
- T Transceivers -40 25 85 °C
Data Rate --- 155 200 Mb/s
Supply Voltage 3.13 3.3 3.47 V
Supply Current --- 350 400 mA
155 Mb/s, SFP LC, Dual BiDi
TX 1310/RX1490, TX 1490/RX1310 nm
Single Mode, 20 km Distance
CBD-155T3R4-AT20K
CBD-155T4R3-AT20KPb
Lead-Free
TX RX
155 Mb/s, 223-1 NRZ Data Eye Pattern

➢ -40–85 °C extended temperatures available
➢ RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Part Number: CBD-1250T3R4-AT20K
Description:
1.25 Gb/s, Single Mode, SFP Dual BIDI Optical
Transceiver, TX 1310 nm /RX 1490 nm,  20 km, 0 -70°C.
Part Number: CBD-1250T4R3-AT20K
Description:
1.25 Gb/s, Single Mode, SFP Dual BIDI Optical
Transceiver, TX 1490 nm /RX 1310 nm,  20 km, 0 -70°C.
* Add "-T" in the Part Number for extended temperature
range -40–85 °C, i.e., CBD-1250T3R4-AT20K-T.
Operating Conditions
Parameter Min. Typical Max. Units
Operate Temperature 0 25 70 °C
- T Transceivers -40 25 85 °C
Data Rate --- 1.25 1.3 Gb/s
Supply Voltage 3.13 3.3 3.47 V
Supply Current --- 350 400 mA
1.25 Gb/s, SFP LC, Dual BiDi
TX 1310/RX1490, TX 1490/RX1310 nm
Single Mode, 20 km Distance
CBD-1250T3R4-AT20K
CBD-1250T4R3-AT20KPb
Lead-Free
TX RX
1.25 Gb/s, 27-1 NRZ Data Eye pattern